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
entertaining on summer nights. Located on a quiet street within walking distance to the village, thishome has everything you are looking
forl

Courtesy of KELLER WILLIAMS MID-TOWN DIRECT

T8 RECENTLY 86L8 | - Sold Date: 1/26/2018, MLS Listing 3425641: 10/18/2017 MLS IDx 3425641

220 Oakland Rd Single Family 55 3952sq 14,374 1926 1/26/2018  $775,000 $19%6
ft

Beautiful and elegant brick Colonial in the heart of Maplewood with easy access to parks, top schools, town & trains. Renovated to
perfection, with designer touches and luxurious upgrades throughout! Stunning finishes across four levels of living space.New cooKs
kitchen with LG stainless appliances, large center idand & breakfast room; gleaming refinished hardwood floors & designer paint palette,
versatile, flowing floorplan with ample space to relax & entertain; Master suite with 2 walkin-closets, dressing room & bath. Huge halll
bedrooms with deep closets & updated hall bath.Finished lower level with leisure space, "speakeasy-era" bar, laundry & tons of sorage;
themmal windows, new driveway. Beautifully situated on landscaped property overlooking park with private deck & lawns for outdoor
enjoyment!

Courtesy of KELLER WILLIAMS MID-TOWN DIRECT

ﬂ 18 RECENTLY 80L0 | - Sold Date: 1/16/2018, MLS Listing 3429955: 11/8/2017 MLS IDr 3429955

9 Rutgers St Single Family 53 24%sq 7,405 1928 1/16/2018 $762,910 $306
ft

Fully renovated from the ground up! Located on a stunning tree-lined street, this perfectly renovated 5 BD, 2i;%2bath Craftsman center
hall colonial in the desirable College Hill ismove in ready! Built in 1928, this gracious hm has been renov top to bottom w/original h/w
floors, original chestnut moldings & crystal door hardware left intact. Sun-drenched rms & gorg details at every tum. Screened-in front
porch perfect for relaxation & entertaining! Gour Chef's Kitch w/ss appls & abundant granite countertops. Private & airy MBR w/dual cedar
clstd Fin. LL Rec Rm w/abundance of storage. Spaciousfin. 3rd L for Office or nanny suite & wiin cedar closet. Wood deck & flat
backyard perfect for entertaining. Easy access to NYC transportation, Memorial Park, shopping and dining, thishome cannot be missed!

Courtesy of KELLER WILLIAMS REALTY

ﬂ 1B RECENTLY 86L8 | * Sold Date: 1/16/2018, MLS Listing 3433128: 11/28/2017 MLS IDx 3433128

436 Lenox PI Single Family 42 2339sq 7,405 1955 1/16/2018  $727,500 $311
ft

This spacious 3/4 bdm expanded ranch located in one of Maplewood's premier pocket neighborhoods should not be missed! This
deceiving home features tons of light with open floor plan, large family/dining room with brand new gasinsert fireplace, master
bedroom& full bath on 1t floor, wdbm frplc in living room, open kitchen overlooking deck, spacious two bedrooms upstairs with full bath,
finished walkout basement includes bedroom/playroom,laundry room and attached garage, custom window treatments throughout, new
hot water heater, nest wifi smoke and c/o detectors, new wiring for gas generator, are just some of the many updatesl Come fall in love
with this pristine home!

Courtesy of WEIGHERT REALTORS
y Copyright 2018 Realtors Pr R ce® LLC. All Rights Reserved.
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Living Lot Price
. Prop Bed Area Size Year Sale Sale per
Recently Sold: 23 (cont.) Type /Ba (sqft)y (sqft) Built Date Price sq. ft.

T8 RECENTLY 80L8 | * Sold Date: 1/10/2018, MLS Listing 3410496: 8/10/2017 MLS ID: 3410496

13 Fairview Ter Single Family 4/5 3408sq 14,374 1931 1/10/2018  $725,000 $213
ft

STATELY COLONIAL NESTLED ON A HILL MINUTES FROM MAPLEWOOD VILLAGE/SCHOOLS AND TRAINS. WONDERFUL FAMILY
ROOM WITHBUILT IN BAR/ LIVING ROOM WITH WOOD BURNING FIREPLACE,.BUILT IN CABINETS & BOOKSHELVES DINING
ROOM ADJOINING 3 SEASON PORCH. ALL ORIGINAL MOULDINGS THROUGHOUT. MASTER BED SUITE HAS HIS AND HER BATHS
PLUS DEN'STUDY/EXERCISE ROOM WTH BEAMED CEILING AND TRIANGULAR VINDOWS AND BUILT IN BOOK SHELVES. NEW
YORK VIEWS FROM SECOND FLOORS. HARDWOOD FLOORS UNDER ALL CARPETS EXCEPT FAMILY ROOM. PINE PANELLED
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
open LR/DR w/ hardwood fl., loads of windows facing east and spacious eat-in kitchen with bay window overlooking garden and brick
patio.. French doorslead to cozy family room that opensto date patio and huge side yard, perfect for entertaining. 2nd floor haslarge
Master BR and 2 additional BR and main bath. 3rd FI had additional 4th BR and walkin closet. Full basement was renovated in 2013
w. rec room, full Bath, laundry and storage. Perfect for office, media, or playroom. Parking for 4 cars + garage

Courtesy of WEICHERT REALTORS

> RPR
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Recently Sold: 23 (cont.) Type /Ba (sqft) (sqff) Built Date Price sq. ft.

T8 RECENTLY 80L8 | * Sold Date: 1/26/2018, MLS Listing 3429888: 11/7/2017 MLS ID: 3429688

114 Franklin Ave Single Family 32 1,433sq 3,484 1914 1/26/2018  $475,000 $331
ft

Open Loft Style Living Framed by Original Details. Modem 2017 Quality Crafted Home by Local Design Team. New Kitchen with
Stainless Appliances, Quartz & Butcher Block Counters. Idand Seating that opensto a Spacious & Bright Dining Room. Bay Window in
Living Room overlooks a Classic Front Porch. Loads of Space for Holiday Entertaining on this First Floor. Wood Floors just Refinished.
Second Floor features Two Large Bedrooms plus an Office/Nursery. A Brand New Full Bath with White Tile Shower over Tub. Third Floor
is your Dream Loft Suite with a Brand New Full Bath with a Large Shower. High Ceilings & Large Windows. This Floor is the place you
will want to spend your days & nights. Just Relaxing or a Creative Space for Working or Playing. Deck overlooks a level Backyard. 2 Car
Garage.

Courtesy of PROMINENT PROPERTIES SIR

B RECENTLY 86L0 | - Sold Date: 2/1/2018, MLS Listing 3434239: 12/4/2017 MLS IDx 3434239
28 Williams St Single Family 32 1527sq 3484 1923 2/1/2018  $399,000 $261
ft

Character best describes this beautifully landscaped 3 bedroom colonial on a quiet cul-de-sac. WBF, original woodwork, stained glass
windows with newly restored hardwood floors throughout. Desirable location just stepsto 107 Port Authority bus stop, Jitney pick up just
around the comer. First floor boasts LR, formal DR, eat-in-kitchen, large powder room, plus two bonus rooms perfect for TV room, office or
playroom. Two car detached garage and room for two more on blackiop, 3 cozy bedrooms on the second level with chaming full bath.
Attic is huge unfinished space, basement has extra storage space, laundry room and large area for family room.

Courtesy of STRATFORD REALTY

@ T8 RECENTLY 86l | - Sold Date: 1/26/2018, MLS Listing 3427079: 10/25/2017 MLS IDx 3427079

12 Overlook Ter Single Family 4/2  1,614sq 4,791 1936 1/26/2018 $395,000 $245
ft

Handsome colonial in sought after Tuscan neighborhood. Close to restaurants, shopping, Jitney Service and NY transportation. Generous
rooms with hardwood floors, stone fireplace and newer windows. First level features spacious living room, dining room, kitchen and half
bath. Lower level hasfinished family room, laundry and storage aera. Main bath and three good size bedrooms on the second level and
fourth bedroom on the third level. Fenced in back yard with patio for relaxing and entertaining. The one car attached garage is cumently
being used as TV / exercise room and can be converted backto a garage

Courtesy of COLDWELL BANKER REALTORS

18 RECENTLY 80LD | - Sold Date: 1/31/2018, MLS Listing 3424020: 10/10/2017 MLS IDx 3424020

21 Menzel Ave Single Family 22  1,155sq 3,484 1947 1/31/2018  $328,000 $284
ft

DONT MISS THIS CHARMING BRICK MAPLEWOOD HOME! Pride of ownership showsin this move-in-eady home with large rooms
including EIK, and formal DR. Gorgeous hardwood floors. 2 good-sized bedrooms. Master bed haslarge nook for office/nursery. Spacious
family room with full bath can serve as 3rd bedroom. Relax in the sunroom which overlooks a beautiful, large yard. Attached garage. Lots
of storage. Thishome is meticuloudy cared for. Close to NYC transportation. Great opportunity to live in this HOT Maplewood
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